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DATE TOPIC 

Thursday 9th November 
2.30pm 

Charities – tell us about your favourite charity. 
Does charity begin at home? 

Tuesday 14th November 
7.30 for 8pm start 

Telephone Treasure Trail 

Wednesday 29th November 
7.30pm 

Bring along the oldest book on your bookshelf 
and tell us about it 

Tuesday 12th December 
2.30pm 

The colour blue 

Friday 5th January 
6pm 

Christmas/New Year Party 
Bring something to drink, a salad and either a 
savoury or desert. Partners welcome 
 

Wednesday 10th January 
12.00 

Christmas Lunch 
Three-course meal, plus tea/coffee, £15.95. A £5 
deposit needed by Nov 6th 

 

Thursday 18th January 
2.30pm 

Statins – good or bad? What is the evidence? 

Monday 29th January 
2.30pm 

Rivers – activities in/on, problems of pollution, 
conservation etc. 

Thursday 15th February 
2.30pm 

Origins of phrases. Why do some go in and out of 
use and what do they say about us? 
 

Thursday 29th February 
2.30pm 

Artificial intelligence –  problems and benefits   

Monday 11th March 
2pm 

Note earlier time 

Planning meeting – bring along ideas for meetings 
and lunch venues 
 

Tuesday 26th March 
2.30pm 

Russia – tell us about a period in Russian history 
and perhaps we can relate it to what is happening 
today with Putin 
 



Tuesday 9th April 
7.30pm 

The Caribbean  
This is NWR’s ‘country’ of the year for 2024 

Thursday 25th April 
2.30pm 

The letter A 

 


